DC/DC Product Specification
- 1/8th brick fully regulated DCDC converter.
Product Description
The AVO100-48S05 is the latest high efficiency 1/8
th
 brick series. It operates from
a wide input range of 36Vdc to 75Vdc and provides a regulated output voltage of
5Vdc. The output is rated to a power level up to 100Watts. Its protection features

2-Ø2.0±0.1
Mechanical
Ordering information
Input
voltage
Output
voltage
Output
current
Efficiency Part number
48V 5.0V 20A 92.8% AVO100-48S05-6L
48V 5.0V 20A 92.8% AVO100-48S05P-6L
48V 5.0V 20A 92.8% AVO100-48S05B-6L
48V 5.0V 20A 92.8% AVO100-48S05PB-6L
48V 5.0V 20A 92.8% AVO100-48S05SL
Notes
- Standard converter is Negative enable
- ‘-6’ = 3.8mm pin length.
- ‘-P’ = Positive remote control ,